H A R D W A R E  •  S O F T W A R E  •  E N G I N E E R I N G
Phone: 800-732-8006 • Fax: 800-732-8093 • Web: http://www.esd-electronics.us • Email: us-sales@esd-electronics.com
esd electronics, inc.
challenge
growing with the
PMC PowerPCTM Board
The PMC-CPU/440 is a PCI Mezzanine Card that automati-
cally switches to monarch (PrPMC) or non-monarch mode ac-

IRIG B100 time code format, de-
coding and time code generation
Order information
Designation order no.
PMC-CPU/440 PrPMC processor
AMCC PPC440EPx 533
MHz, 256 MB RAM,
256 MBNAND Flash, 4
MB NOR Flash
V.2027.02
PIM-CPU/405 PIM I/O module (acc.
to Vita 36) with 2x
CAN ISO11898-2
V.2025.02
PMC-CPU/440-VxW VxWorks BSP V.2027.30
PMC-CPU/440-Linux Linux BSP V.2027.32
PMC-CPU/440-QNX QNX BSP V.2027.33
PMC-CPU/440-OS9 OS/9 BSP V.2027.34
For further information please visit
General
Ambient temperature 0 ... 50o C (without forced convec-